
Well Name:   WELLS RANCH BB12-04

API

05-123-30153
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

NW
Section

12
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

63
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f.

6,798.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 10/5/2017 9:53:03 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

12.2

13.1

393.0

510.2

511.1

553.1

554.1

753.9

804.1

1,931.8

2,170.5

2,499.1

6,271.6

6,286.7

6,297.5

6,301.1

6,302.8

6,323.8

6,335.6

6,347.7

6,359.5

6,416.6

6,439.6

6,451.7

6,497.6

6,584.5

6,594.7

6,609.5

6,611.8

6,616.0

6,621.6

6,682.6

6,715.7

6,744.0

6,744.6

6,745.3

6,786.9

6,788.6

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

13.1

393.0

510.2

511.2

553.1

554.1

753.9

804.1

1,932.1

2,170.9

2,500.0

6,275.9

6,291.0

6,301.8

6,305.4

6,307.1

6,328.1

6,339.9

6,352.0

6,363.8

6,420.9

6,443.9

6,456.0

6,502.0

6,588.9

6,599.1

6,613.8

6,616.1

6,620.4

6,626.0

6,687.0

6,720.1

6,748.4

6,749.0

6,749.7

6,791.3

6,793.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

GREENHORN (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

Production; 12.1-6,793.0; 6,780.94; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 6,749.0
-6,793.0; 6/13/2009; SPORADIC BOND 1932' - 

2870'

Perforated; 6,616.0-6,626.0; 6/25/2009

Tubing - Production; 10.0-6,597.8; 6,587.80; 1; 2 
3/8; 1.80

Stage Tool; 6,590.0-6,595.0; 2

Perforated; 6,444.0-6,456.0; 8/14/2009

Perforated; 6,352.0-6,364.0; 8/14/2009

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 1,932.0-
6,793.0; 6/13/2009; SPORADIC BOND 1932' - 

2870'

Surface; 12.2-554.0; 541.85; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 12.0-554.0; 
6/11/2009

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,302.0-6,307.0; 4

PA Plug; 6,276.0-6,302.0; 9/12/2017; DUMP BAIL  
2 SXS ON TOP OF CIBP

PA Plug; 2,171.0-2,500.0; 9/12/2017; PUMP 25  
SXS BALANCE PLUG

PA Plug; 12.2-804.0; 9/12/2017; PUMP 265 SXS  
CEMENT SHOE PLUG

PA Plug; 12.2-754.0; 9/12/2017; PUMP 265 SXS  
SHOE PLUG


